Oct. 27

Nov. 03

Nov. 11

Nov. 17

Nov. 24

Dec. 01

Dec. 08

Starr’s Mil

Day

Thurs.
Sat.
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

“Tradition Never Graduates!”

2023 Schedule

Opponent

Union Grove

East Coweta
Northgate

Luella
Lagrange
Troup Co.
Trinity
Fayette Co.
Riverdale
North Clayton

Whitewater

Round 1
Round 2
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals

Starrs Ml Panthers
Fayerteville, Ga.

Time
7:30
12:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

TBA

1 Football..

Place

Home (Scrimmage)

Newnan (KO Classic)
Home (Youth night)

Away

Home (Hall of Fame)
Callaway Stadium
Home (Homecoming)
Away

Home (Senior Night)
Away (New Stadium)

Away
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Region Champions 2000, 2002, 2005, 2010, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020
State Playoffs 99,00,01,02,04,05,06,09,10,14,15,16,17,18,19, 20, 21
Elite Eight 00,05,06,10,17,19 - State Semi-Finals 2000, 2010, 2019 - State AAAA Finals 2010



